Bhumipuja Items
Turmeric Powder
Kumkum

Gandha Chandanam
Fruits (2-3 Variety )
Flowers ()

Coconuts

Wheat (Navadhanya)
Tuvar Dal (Navadhanya)
Mung Dal (Navadhanya)
Channa Dal (Navadhanya)
Val [Black Eyed Peas]
Sesame Seeds (Navadhanya)
Urad Dal

Horsegram Dal

Rice

Beetle Leaves

Beetle Nut

Milk

Ghee

Rice Flour

Incense Sticks (Agarbatti)
Cotton Wicks (for Arathi)
Karpooram

Clothes & blouse
Matches

Coins (Quarters)

Lamps (Deepam)
Kalasham

Bricks (Small).

Shovel (for Digging).

Quantity
1 Packet
1 Packet
1 Packet
each 4

2 bunches
3

1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Cup
1LB

20

20

1 Gallon
1 Cup

1 Cup

1 Packet
1 Packet
1 Packet
2

1 Packet
10 Dollar
2

1

5

1

Navaratna and Small Gold Piece (Optional). 1 Packet



Bedsheet.



